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
available April 1st
$1150/mth + parking. Call
Jaz 416-723-4801.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM, newly renovated
apartment. Would suit ma
ture personi(s).
$695/month inclusive.
Available immediately. Call
905-702-9261.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM basement
apartment. $950/month.
Fridge/stove, fireplace,
laundry (washer/dryer),
parking and utilities inclug-
ed. Preferred no
pets/smoking. First/last.
April 1st. Call
416-495-0005 after
4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-

| ROOM basement apart-

ment. S900/month.
Available April 1st.
First/last. No smok-

ing/pets. References. Call
905-876-4437.

GEORGETOWN LARGE |-
bedroom apartment,
S775/month plus hydro.
First/last. Available April

1 st. 905-702-3888

GEORGETOWN. NEWLY
renovated 2- bedroom In
fourplex. Available Aprnil
Ist. $S950/month plus hy-
dro. No pets/smoking,

first/last references. Call
416-200-2143.

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
above garage, minutes to
Downtown, prefer single/
no pets., no-smoking,
S5900/mo includes utilties.
905-691-1448

MILTON-1 BDRM Bsmt
apt. Separate Entrance.
Close to downtown. Large
Property. S875pm (utilities
included). Immediate
9058751110

Condominimiums
For Rent N

2-BEDROOM Condo. April
] st. Brand new. Open con-
cept. 2 full bathrooms. En-
suite laundry. 1 parking.
Close to GO/ 401. $1,275
plus utilities. Prefer no
pets, non-smoking.
647-292-7597

2-BEDROOM WITH great
view, eat in kitchen, large
master bedroom with full
ensuite bathroom, open
concept, insuite laundry.
Bright corner unit, new
kitchen floor and new
broadloom throughout.

905-873-0660.

MILTON, NEW Z-bdrm
condo at Maple Ave. 2-
bathrooms, 5 new appl.,
available after April 15th.
S1295/mth.
905-464-6102.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON, AVAILABLE May
1st. 905-876-4/88, email.
joe_manchisi@hotmail.com

Houses
For Rent

1860 SQ ft, 4-bedroom
Mattamy in Hawthorne
Village. $1450 + utilities.
Available immediately, call
Chris for more info or to

view 416 209 2586.

2-BEDROOM HOUSE,
Heritage and Bovaird.
$1,000/month plus
utihties. Apphances and arr.

References. Call
905-455-8202.

3 BEDROOM, 2.5 bath
rooms townhouse available
for short term lease for 3 -
5 months in Milton. Great
low rental rate of $995.00
per month plus utilities.

&t Andrew
@90)5691-/RA 1

GEORGETOWN. 3-BED-
ROOM main floor, close to
all amenities, laundry,
2-parking. First/last.
S1,300/month plus
utilities. Call
64/-203-1504.

GEORGETOWN SHARE
small house with one gen-
tleman. Private bedroom,
bath en-suite. Wooded
property with river, fishing
and swimming pool.
S625/month plus. Call
9058/3-72/70.

ROCKWOOD. LARGE Vic-
torian Home on 1/2 acre
lot. Appliances included.
Modern and updated.
51,350/month, first/last

and references.
519-856-9994.

Tuwnh-ouses
For Rent

ACTON- SPACIOUS 3
bedroom, finished base-
ment, 4 appliances,
oversized backyard,
S1250/mo. plus utilities.
Available April 15.
519-85307/10.

E! : EI bargain centre

AD SUBMISSION: By mail or in person at Burlington Post, 5040 Mainway, Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday 5 p.m. for Wednesday
publication Wednesday 5 p.m. for Friday publication. Special Feature deadlines may vary. PAYMENT: We will accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard,
American Express. Business accounts may be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST
DAY IT APPEARS to ensure it's accuracy. The Canadian Champion will not be responsible for any errors appearing after the first day of publication. If an
error appears in your ad, contact your Sales Consultant within 24 hours of publication - Friday and Weekend publication errors must be reported before

Townhouses

For Rent -

GEORGETOWN. BRIGHT
2-bedroom condo town:
house, solarium, fireplace,
CAC, 5-appliances, 2-under-
ground parking. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Credit

checks/references re
quired. 9058/7/604/.

MILTON. 3-BEDROOM
townhouse, 4 appliances,
avallable April 1lst.,
51300/mo. plus utilities.
Call 905-299-6449.

CLASSIFIED OFFICE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 9:00 am. - 5:00 p.m.
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